
                                                                                                                         

Annual Meeting, January 15th-16th 2020 
Carl Friedrich von Siemens Stiftung 
Südliches Schloßrondell 23, 80638 München 

Agenda January 15th 

 

12:00 - 12:40 Registration and Small Lunch 
 

12:40 - 12:50 Welcome Remarks 
Stephan Herzig, HMGU 
 

12:50 - 14:50 Work Package 2 – Inter-organ Signaling 
Chairs: Tilman Kühn & Aurelio Teleman       
         

   12:55 
13:05 
13:15 
13:25 
13:35 
13:45 
13:55 
14:05 
14:30 

Bernard Srour & Tilman Kühn (AG Kaaks), DKFZ   
Aurelio Teleman, DKFZ 
Mathias Treier, MDC             
Thomas Willnow, MDC 
Natalie Krahmer & Timo Müller, HMGU 
Barbara Thorand & Annette Peters, HMGU           
Ann Kathrin Heroven (AG Pieper), HZI                
Natalia Rodriguez-Muela, DZNE – *new AMPro member 
Concluding Discussion 

 
14:40 

 
- 

 
14:50 

 
Small Break 
 

14:50 - 15:50 Joint PhD Projects  
Chair: Stephan Herzig 
 

   14:50 
15:00 
15:10 
15:20 
15:30 
15:40 

Siegfried Ussar, HMGU & Till Strowig, HZI 
Maria Rohm, HMGU & Guoliang Cui, DKFZ  
Jovica Ninkovic, HMGU & Bettina Schmid, DZNE 
Frank Pessler, HZI & Christian Gieger, HMGU 
Daniel Lipka, DKFZ & Ulrich Kalinke  
Concluding Discussion 

     
15:50 - 16:35 Coffee Break 
    
16:35 - 18:25 Work Package 3 – Tissue Maintenance and Stem Cell Function 

Chair: Mick Milsom        
    

   16:40 
16:50 
17:00 
17:10 
17:20 

Michael Milsom, DKFZ   
Maja Funk & Michael Boutros, DKFZ  
Tobias Opialla (AG Stefan Kempa), MDC                    
Joanne van Vuuren & Heiko Lickert, HMGU 
Jessica Giehrl-Schwab & Wolfgang Wurst, HMGU 



                                                                                                                         

 

17:30 
17:40 
18:05 

Annette Rünker (AG Kempermann), DZNE    
Tomohisa Toda, DZNE – *new AMPro member 
Concluding Discussion 

    
18:25 - 18:45 Administrational Remarks 

Claudia Prothmann, HMGU  
 

18:45 - 20:30 Buffet and Get Together  
 
 
 
 
 

Agenda January 16th 

 
8:45 - 10:15 Work Package 1 – Metabolic pre- and reprogramming 

Chair: Dan Ehninger 
      

   8:50 
9:00 
9:10 
9:20 
9:30 
9:40 
9:50 

Dan Ehninger, DZNE 
Lena Wischhof & Daniele Bano, DZNE    
Stephanie Trittel (AG Guzmán), HZI 
Gang Zhao (AG Meyer-Hermann), HZI 
Jochen Hühn, HZI 
Julian Gutekunst & Frank Lyko, DKFZ 
Pavlo Lutsik, DKFZ - *new AMPro member 

     
10:15 - 11:00 Coffee Break 

 
11:00 - 12:25 11:00 

11:10 
11:20 
11:30 
11:40 
12:05 

Katarina Klepac & Stephan Herzig, HMGU 
Robert Schneider, HMGU      
Johannes Beckers, HMGU 
Adem Saglam (AG Schultze), DZNE 
Celia Martinez-Jimenez, HMGU - *new AMPro member 
Concluding Discussion 

    
12:25 - 12:30 Closing 

Aurelio Teleman, DKFZ 
 

12:30 - 13:10 Lunch 
  

13:10 - 13:40 Executive Board Meeting  
AMPro speaker: Aurelio Teleman DKFZ, Stephan Herzig HMGU 
WP leader: Dan Ehninger DZNE, Mick Milsom DKFZ, Tilman Kühn DKFZ 
Invited Representatives: Jochen Hühn HZI, Thomas Willnow MDC 
AMPro coordinator: Claudia Prothmann HMGU 


